
Collector - City Non-Collector - County Elected Official - County

Mike Jansen Jeff Dibenedictis Clair Pease Chairman

Watersound Club Cadence Bank Emerald View Resorts

130 R. Jackson Blvd. Ste 200 5340 Hopetown Ln P. O. Box 9418

Panama City Beach, FL 32407 Panama City Beach, FL 32408 Panama City Beach, FL 32417

850-249.3045 850-230-3337 850-234-2002

609-846-5228 (Cell) 850-708-5101 (Cell) 850-832-4240 (Cell)

Mike.Jansen@stjoe.com jeff.dibenedictis@cadencebank.com clair@clairpease.com

4 Year Term, Expiring December 31, 2027 4 Year Term, Expiring December 31, 2027 4 Year Term, Expiring December 31, 2027

Collector - County Non-Collector - County Elected Official - City

Reggie Johns Yonnie Patronis Treasurer Mike Jarman

Book that Condo Capt. Anderson's Restaurant City of Panama City Beach

13000 Hutchinson Blvd 5551 North Lagoon Drive 110 S. Arnold Road

Panama City Beach, FL 32407 Panama City Beach, FL 32408 Panama City Beach, FL 32413

850-588-7414 850-234-6800 850-233-5100

850-381-8118 (Cell) 850-960-6800 (Cell) 850-541-3375 (Cell)

reggiejohns@bookthatcondo.com ypatronis@aol.com michael.jarman@pcbfl.gov

4 Year Term, Expiring December 31, 2025 4 Year Term, Expiring December 31, 2025 4 Year Term, Expiring December 31, 2025

Collector - 9th Member Non-Collector - City Elected Official - City

Andy Phillips Vice Chair Gary Walsingham Ethan Register

Inspire Vacation Properties Wonderworks City of Panama City Beach

10343 E. Co. Hwy 30-A 9910 Front Beach Road 110 S. Arnold Road

Seacrest Beach, FL 32461 Panama City Beach, FL 32407 Panama City Beach, FL 32413

850-231-3060 850-249-7000 850-233-5100

850-819-2764 (Cell) 850-832-8777 (Cell) 850-238-1182 (Cell)

phillips.andy1@gmail.com gwalsingham@aol.com ethan.register@pcbfl.gov

4 Year Term, Expiring December 31, 2027 4 Year Term, Expiring December 31, 2025 4 Year Term, Expiring December 31, 2025

TDC/CVB Board Members

Effective January 2024


